Haulotte STAR10

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Platformsleengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Platformsbredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Styrehjul

Energi

Forerplads

Batteri

Oplader

Udlaeg (mm)
Korehastighed (km/t)
Egenvaegt (kg)

Godkendt

Bemaerk

Haulotte
STAR10
Saijlelift

200

10000

1990

2700

780

1000

980

16x5x10,5
16x5x10,5

El
Mandskabskurv
24v/250ah
Integreret oplader
3000 mm
06-5

2580

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse

Arbejdshgjde: 10 m / kurvhgjde: 8
m
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